CMAC
Crystal Mountain

U.S. SKI & SNOWBOARD

CRYSTAL MTN HOTELS CHERRY TREE CHARGE

NAT RACE CODE No.

SUPER-G

RESULTS BY CLASS

WOMEN

FEBRUARY 19, 2024

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

PL Bib NAT

Nr Nr
1 5
2 6
3 3
4 14
5 22
6 8
7 13
8 12
9 15
10 24
11 10
12 4
13 1
14 9
15 43
16 20
17 18
18 23
19 11
20 19

DID NOT START

COMPETITOR-———======———————— -
CLUB/YR

SURNAME+NAME

Doyle, Madailein
Callaghan, Juliet
GRAHAM, Brooke
Gaffney, Emery
Farris, Mary Ella
Kussick, Leah
Ludlow, Lucy
Breiner, Stella
Wietholter, Lucy
Buck, Addison
Wagner, Imogen
Bealko-Strong, Etta
Paragas, Paloma
Kleiner, Bryn
Simmonds, Zephyr
Emard, Gemma
Ashman, Ella Jay
Offenbecher, Emma
Stevens, EVA
Scholl, Charlotte

21 Davis, Neva

17 Purchase, Florence

16 Spruance, Belle

2 Kremer, Orianna
19-02-24 / Crystal Mountain LIST:

Ul2
Ul2
Ul2
Ul2

CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC

CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC

TIME

38.
.71
.56
.27
.28
.49
42.
.75
42.
44 .
.31
.49
47.
48.
49.
.35

39
40
42
42
42

42

47
47

49

49.
49.
50.
50.

62

62

82
82

05
16

80
93
80
95

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



CRYSTAL MTN HOTELS CHERRY TREE CHARGE

CMAC
Crystal Mountain

CLASS
PL Bib NAT COMPETITOR
Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
1 38 Hart, Brighton
2 31 Osborn, Canyon
3 32 Pelland, Harper
4 40 Ludlow, Julia
5 34 Mak, Olive
6 41 Tanner, Bea
7 35 Batho, Laurel
8 42 Morrill, Marin
9 33 McKee, Piper
10 26 Hale, Evelyn
11 36 Menish, Neva
12 25 Inverso, Macy
13 30 Emard, Skyla
14 37 Graham, Neve
15 27 Linacre, Amanda
16 29 Gabrielson, Agnes
DID NOT START
28 Salander, Estrid
DID NOT FINISH
39 Harris, Rowan
19-02-24 / Crystal Mountain LIST

U.sS.

NAT RACE CODE No.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

Ul4

Ul4

FEBRUARY 19,

2024

PACIFIC NORTHWEST DIVISION

CLUB/YR

CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC
CMAC

CMAC

CMAC

TIME

36
36

38
38
39
39
40
40
40
40

42
43

.33
.53
37.
37.
.28
.59
.47
.55
.31
.33
.37
.58
40.
41.

62
89

87

.79
.53

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

ALGE TIMY TIMING



